Platz

Startnr
966
831
936
889
842
786
984
962
952
922
752
798
946
776
816
935
970
751
987
934
854
797
788
910
903
756
995
913
982
812
937
945

Vorname-Name
Miguel Dos Santos Pena
Ron Joe Feldsmann
Niklas Harms-Ensink
Malte Boombhuis
Finja Buchalla
Josephine Skutta
Silas Gels

David Ginten
Ablikow Dimitri
Robin Sandner
Michel Snyders
Lukas Kies
Jaroslaw Gusew
Eddie Schareina
Lennart Terwey
Leon Harms-Ensink
Luca Gerosa

Nico Oehne

Luca Hitte
Ann-Christin Stroning
Paul NuR

Jonas Gliinz

Tom Raaz

Lasse Klasing
Kai-Uwe Lopker
Philine Raether
Malik Shurin

Robin Kugler
Marvin Moeken
Karina Hurny

Jona Lammers

Erik Wenselis

Jahrgang Verein

0
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LC Nordhorn
Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.
Vorwarts Nordhorn D1
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

SC Spelle-Venhaus

Team Slawsk

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Team Slawsk

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.
Vorwarts Nordhorn D1

SV Vorwarts Nordhorn

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
Schulzentrum Deegfeld
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
LC Nordhorn

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Vorwarts Nordhorn D1

Team Slawsk

Klasse
MJ U16
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJ uile
wJuile
MJ U16
MJ U1l6
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U1l6
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
wWJu14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
wWJu14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
wWJu14
MJ U14
MJ U14

Klassenplatz
1
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Bruttozeit
0:06:49
0:07:00
0:07:08
0:07:08
0:07:13
0:07:13
0:07:23
0:07:25
0:07:26
0:07:29
0:07:32
0:07:35
0:07:38
0:07:39
0:07:41
0:07:43
0:07:44
0:07:45
0:07:45
0:07:46
0:07:52
0:07:52
0:07:56
0:07:58
0:07:58
0:07:58
0:08:01
0:08:01
0:08:02
0:08:03
0:08:05
0:08:05



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

961
942
949
803
847
779
804
781
928
948
964
955
763
940
988
857
965
907
985
758
951
851
875
853
983
860
939
771
969
960
782
774
941

Michelle Beckmann
Romaschkin lakow
Gleb Lischinski
Lars Rieke

Samuel Heils
Joscha Heils

Jan Vogelsang

Luis Kalter

Maresa Thole
Andrej Mintschenkow
Laura Kamphorst
Fabian Bedacht
Arne Dimmers
Noah Rottgers
Kevin Kiewit

Sara Winkelmann
Julia Holboer
Jacub Kaniewski
Felix Morshuis
Andy Belsch
Michael Spraier
Malte Hunfeld
Emily Warrink
Daniel Brinkers
Moritz Beier

Anna Schmidt
Jannik SchiiRler
René Hellweg
Anna Elisabeth Schoffel
Patrick Wilke

Elias Zweers

Linus Kambach
Daniel Toparin
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SC Spelle-Venhaus

Team Slawsk

Team Slawsk

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Schulzentrum Deegfeld
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Team Slawsk

LC Nordhorn

Reinert-Ritz GmbH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Vorwarts Nordhorn D1
Freiherr von Stein Oberschule
Silvesterlauf Trier e.V.

LC Nordhorn

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Team Slawsk

Schulzentrum Deegfeld
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Schulzentrum Deegfeld

SV Stier

Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Vorwarts Nordhorn D1
Gymnasium Nordhorn

LC Nordhorn

SC Spelle-Venhaus
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Team Slawsk

WJule
MJ U1l6
MJ U1l6
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U1l6
MJ U14
WJu14
MJ Ul6
WJu14
MJ U1l6
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJu14
WJu14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJu14
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJu14
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJu14
MJU1l6
MJ U1l6
MJ U14
MJ U1l6

24
25
26

27

(o]

28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37

38
39
10
10
11
40
12

0:08:06
0:08:08
0:08:09
0:08:09
0:08:13
0:08:15
0:08:18
0:08:18
0:08:20
0:08:22
0:08:22
0:08:24
0:08:26
0:08:26
0:08:27
0:08:27
0:08:27
0:08:30
0:08:30
0:08:32
0:08:34
0:08:36
0:08:36
0:08:38
0:08:38
0:08:40
0:08:41
0:08:42
0:08:44
0:08:48
0:08:48
0:08:54
0:08:54



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

981
887
892
944
915
943
766
762
959
958
817
897
802
858
992
808
800
930
790
775
911
916
919
901
754
968
874
824
967
947
823
921
820

Benno Reichel

Kim Backherms
Marleen Egbers
Valentin Konowaltschik
Fabian Moddemann
Alexander Lawrikaitis
Tim Niemann

Lasse Rakers

Luca Bruning

Noah Christmann
Maite Wolterink
Eric Harmsen
Jennifer B6hm

Nico Tiegel

Kevin Bensch

Fenna Popp

Nils Becker

Judith Wagemaker
Philip Mundt

Simon Ismaiel

Lea Keuter

Justus Odink
Wiebke Rasfeld
Miryam Herbers
Linn Wollschlager
Jonas Woerthuis
Maximilian Sandkotter
Marvin Popp

Marie Miller
Welitschkin Ilia
Maite Scholten
Diana Rudi

Max Kamps
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SV Stier

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Team Slawsk

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Team Slawsk

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

SC Spelle-Venhaus

Lise Meitner Gymnasium

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn

JSG BRANDLECHT HESEPE
Gymnasium Georgianum Lingen
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn

SV Vorwarts Nordhorn D2
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

TUS Neuenhaus
Team Slawsk

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

MJ U14
WJu14
WJu14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U1l6
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U1l6
MJ U14
WJu14
MJ U14
WJu14
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJu14
MJ U14
WJu14
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJu14
MJ U14
WJu14
WJu14
WJu14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJu14
MJ U14
WJui14
WJu14
MJ U1l6

41
11
12
42
43
13
44
45
14
46
13
47
14
48
49
15
50
16
51
52
17
53
18
19
20
54
55
56
21
57
22
23
15

0:08:55
0:08:55
0:08:58
0:08:58
0:08:59
0:09:00
0:09:03
0:09:03
0:09:04
0:09:04
0:09:05
0:09:06
0:09:06
0:09:06
0:09:07
0:09:09
0:09:09
0:09:11
0:09:11
0:09:12
0:09:12
0:09:13
0:09:14
0:09:15
0:09:17
0:09:17
0:09:18
0:09:19
0:09:20
0:09:20
0:09:20
0:09:21
0:09:22



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

794
770
871
900
810
972
805
989
884
933
914
953
899
956
759
863
780
789
787
785
841
792
845
791
836
894
902
799
809
963
760
986
826

Alexandra Jazakovkaya
Fabian Liibbermann
Moritz Ameloh

Luca Helper
Theresa Busmann
David Leon Dulle
Maximilian Tielke
Hanna Duhn

Florian Wiibben
Lara Wilkens
Magdalena Lugerink
Anne Franziska Ott
Alexander Hek
Leander Schiebener
Lena Muhlmann
Jannis Huer

Isabel Dreilich
Hannah Ruwen
Paula Nost

Hannah Sloot

Nico Nirenberg
Femke Konjer

Joan Rute Dos Santos Henrique
Jule Stegink
Katharina List

Marie Georg
Leonard Hermes
Nick Bosmann

Rico Walter

Merle Briining
Helen Pretzlaff
Adina Sophie Averes
Dustin Gosink
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Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Schulzentrum Deegfeld
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Anne-Frank-Schule Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Silvesterlauf Trier e.V.
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

SC Spelle-Venhaus

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

WJule
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJui14
MJ U1l6
MJ U14
WJule
MJ U1l6
WJu14
WJu14
WJu14
MJ U14
MJ U1l6
WJu14
MJ U14
WJu14
WJu14
WJu14
WJu14
MJ U14
WJu14
WJule
WJu14
WJu14
WJu14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJu14
WJui14
WJule
MJ U1l6

58
59
60
24
16
61

17
25
26
27
62
18
28
63
29
30
31
32
64
33

34
35
36
65
66
67
37
38

19

0:09:23
0:09:24
0:09:25
0:09:26
0:09:26
0:09:27
0:09:29
0:09:29
0:09:33
0:09:34
0:09:36
0:09:37
0:09:38
0:09:38
0:09:39
0:09:41
0:09:43
0:09:44
0:09:44
0:09:45
0:09:46
0:09:46
0:09:47
0:09:47
0:09:51
0:09:52
0:09:52
0:09:54
0:09:55
0:09:56
0:09:57
0:09:59
0:10:03



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

801
856
849
769
784
813
929
859
753
881
971
893
898
772
872
821
923
761
757
796
843
876
868
861
807
795
954
822
765
895
926
818
819

Femke van der Kamp
Lara Weverschen
Louisa Geesen
Maksym Kotenko
Neele Lemke
Kilian Ligtenaar
Julian Topler
Leon Lambers
Markus Burghard
Joel Jaschinski
Luca Dulle

Kaja Geers

Daria Heilemann
Chantal Tcheou
Andreas Neufeld
Leon Jostberends
Thea Semper
Alexandra Munk
Charlotte Gutsuz
Clara-Marie Klingborn
Jule Strootmann
Jannic Sostmann
Jan Steinkamp
Maria Dolores Secci
Luisa Meierkord
Finja Eckstein
Lea Bischer
Mike Veldmann
Malte Eggers
Alina Getke
Xenia Siegmund
Anneke Ende
Sara Mol
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Gymnasium Nordhorn
Schulzentrum Deegfeld
Schulzentrum Deegfeld
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Anne-Frank-Schule Nordhorn
Schulzentrum Deegfeld
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.
Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

WJu14
WJu14
WJu14
MJ U1l6
WJui14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ Ul6
MJ U1l6
MJ Ul6
MJ U14
WJu14
WJu14
WJule
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJu14
WJu14
WJu14
WJu14
WJu14
MJ U14
MJ U1l6
WJule
WJule
WJu14
WJule
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJule
WJui14
WJu14
WJu14

39
40
41
20
42
68
69
21
22
23
70
43
44

71
72
45
46
47
48
49
73
24

10
50
11
74
75
12
51
52
53

0:10:03
0:10:04
0:10:05
0:10:06
0:10:06
0:10:08
0:10:09
0:10:12
0:10:15
0:10:17
0:10:17
0:10:18
0:10:24
0:10:26
0:10:28
0:10:34
0:10:34
0:10:35
0:10:35
0:10:37
0:10:38
0:10:39
0:10:41
0:10:41
0:10:43
0:10:44
0:10:59
0:11:04
0:11:08
0:11:23
0:11:25
0:11:30
0:11:30



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

931
844
925
768
993
920
994
840
918
909
825
837
957
877
815
879
862
883
990
880
832
912
829
777
834
927
906
904
888
839
838
833
882

Emily Weirich
Judith Hilmann
Astrid Schomakers
Juri Axt

Lea Frimming

Phil Reineke
Celine Beernink
Nane Mey

Lena Johanna Rasch
Celina Kirstein
Emma Bosmann
Robin Libbermann
Fabienne Burrichter
Aylin Acilar

Jana Heinz

Sabine Galvina
Sina Herold

Justin Portheine
Paula Bender
Chantal Block

Nico Hans

Julia Kriiger
Florian Beernink
Anna Kohoff

Rieke Koller

Daniel Silva de Sousa
Thomas Kamst
Clara Marie Huer
Jana Beckers
Sultan Masholaj
Gasmen Mashollaj
Samuel Kekeres
Patrick Linding

NN EFEP NOOWWWNEREWERERPRERPRWNWNRENOWWWNWWWWOWWERW

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.
Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.
Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Anne-Frank-Schule Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Anne-Frank-Schule Nordhorn

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

Gymnasium Nordhorn

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH

Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.
Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.
Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule Neuenh.

Anne-Frank-Schule Nordhorn

WJu14
WJule
WJu14
MJ U14
WJule
MJ U14
WJu14
WJu14
WJu14
WJu14
WJu14
MJ U14
WJule
WJu14
WJule
WJu14
WJu14
MJ U14
WJu14
WJule
MJ U1l6
WJu14
MJ U1l6
WJu14
WJu14
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJule
WJule
MJ U14
MJ U1l6
MJ U14
MJ U14

54
13
55
76
14
77
56
57
58
59
60
78
15
61
16
62
63
79
64
17
25
65
26
66
67
80
81
18
19
82
27
83
84

0:11:35
0:11:40
0:11:45
0:11:54
0:12:02
0:12:04
0:12:06
0:12:06
0:12:13
0:12:13
0:12:16
0:12:17
0:12:23
0:12:27
0:12:28
0:12:29
0:12:31
0:12:31
0:12:32
0:12:35
0:12:36
0:12:37
0:12:38
0:12:41
0:12:43
0:12:45
0:13:05
0:13:17
0:13:18
0:13:29
0:13:33
0:13:33
0:13:52



198 886 Katharina Ameloh 0 Anne-Frank-Schule Nordhorn WJ uie 20 0:16:36



